20Gb | 3D TLC | 0–60 °C
USB Portable SSD | Element Series
REV 004 Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://exascend.com/inquiry/.
1
USB Portable SSD (Element)
20Gbps
Specifications

3
Product Datasheet
1. Order Information
The following table lists the standard part numbers for Exascend Element portable SSD series. For customization and design
service inquiries, including – but not limited to – custom operating temperature, capacity, over-provisioning, endurance,
performance, and power, please contact your Exascend account manager or send us an email at sales@exascend.us.
Table 1: USB 20Gbps Element portable SSD product list
PART NUMBER CAPACITY FLASH TYPE Color
EXU2S3M01TP0B 1TB 3D TLC Black
EXU2S3M02TP0B 2TB  3D TLC Black
EXU2S3M04TP0B 4TB 3D TLC Black
EXU2S3M01TP0R 1TB 3D TLC Rose Gold
EXU2S3M02TP0R 2TB  3D TLC Rose Gold
EXU2S3M04TP0R 4TB 3D TLC Rose Gold
2. Part Number Decoder
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
EX U2 S3 M **T P0 B
1. EX: Exascend
2. U2: Drive Interface USB 20Gbps
3. S3: SSD Controller SMI 2320
4. M  :Series Type Element
M= Element
5. **T: Capacity
           01T= 1024GB
           02T= 2048GB
           04T= 4096GB
6. P0: Portable SSD
7. B: Color
 B= Black/ R= Rose Gold
20Gb | 3D TLC | 0–60 °C
USB Portable SSD | Element Series
REV 004 Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://exascend.com/inquiry/.
4
3. Performance Information
Table 2: USB 20Gbps Element portable SSD performance
PART NUMBER Flash  Capacity Max Burst Read (MB/s) Max Burst Write (MB/s)
EXU2S3M01TP0B TLC 1TB 2000 2000
EXU2S3M02TP0B TCL 2TB 2000 2000
EXU2S3M04TP0B TLC 4TB 2000 2000
EXU2S3M01TP0R TLC 1TB 2000 2000
EXU2S3M02TP0R TCL 2TB 2000 2000
EXU2S3M04TP0R TLC 4TB 2000 2000
4. Detailed Specifications
4.1 Environment Specification
Table 3: Environmental specification table
PARAMETER VALUE
Operating temperature   0–60 °C
Storage temperature -20–85 °C
Power supply voltage range USB: 5V ± 5%
Humidity (non-condensing) 5–95% (Operating)
4.2 Power Consumption
Table 4: power consumption table
PARAMETER VALUE UNIT
Active power (Avg.) <5.8 W
Idle mode power (Avg.) <0.7 W
20Gb | 3D TLC | 0–60 °C
USB Portable SSD | Element Series
REV 004 Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://exascend.com/inquiry/.
5
5. Physical Dimension Diagram
Figure 1: physical dimension diagram
Table 5: Physical dimensions
PHYSICAL DIMENSIONS VALUE UNIT
Length 69.8 mm
Width 45 mm
Thickness 8 mm
6. Compliance
Exascend portable SSD complies with the following specifications:
• FCC
• CE
• RoHS
20Gb | 3D TLC | 0–60 °C
USB Portable SSD | Element Series
REV 004 Products and specifications are subject to change by Exascend without notice.
Customized solutions available upon request. Contact us at https://exascend.com/inquiry/.